



AA MINI LOAF, BANANA

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: EACH
Serving per Container: 1

Amount Per Serving		Calories from Fat 41
		% Daily Value ²
Total Fat 4.5g		7%
Saturated Fat 1.0g		5%
Trans Fat ¹ 0.0g		
Cholesterol 0mg		0%
Sodium 140mg		6%
Total Carbohydrate 27.0g		9%
Dietary Fiber 1.0g		4%
Sugars 16.0g		
Protein 3.0g		6%
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%	
Calcium 1%	Iron 6%	



¹ - Trans Fat value is provided for informational purposes only, not for monitoring purposes.

² - Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

N/A - denotes a nutrient that is either missing or incomplete for an individual ingredient.

Allergens

Milk	Egg	Peanut	Tree Nut	Fish	Shellfish	Soy	Wheat
YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES

YES = Present NO = Absent ? = Undefined

NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the NUTRIKIDS® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning for or treating medical conditions.



SBI CODE #7056
Ultra® Mini Loaf - Super Banana®
51% Whole Grain - 2oz.

Nutrition Facts

servings per container	
Serving size	(57g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	160
<small>% Daily Value*</small>	
Total Fat 4.5g	6%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 140mg	6%
Total Carbohydrate 27g	10%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 16g	
Includes 15g of Added Sugars	30%
Protein 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 7mg	0%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 60mg	2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Contains Bioengineered Food Ingredients.

PRODUCT CONTRIBUTION

- **GRAIN CREDIT: 1 oz GE** • **GRAMS OF FLOUR: 16.1g**
- **GRAMS OF WHOLE GRAIN: 8.21g** • **GRAMS OF ENRICHED: 7.89g**
- **PERCENT OF TOTAL GRAINS THAT ARE WHOLE GRAIN: 51%**
- **DOES THIS PRODUCT QUALIFY AS WHOLE GRAIN RICH: YES**

PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS

- **Smart Snack Approved**
- **1 oz. Grain Equivalent**
- **3g of Protein Per Serving**
- **Baked in a Peanut / Tree nut Free Facility**

CASE SPECS

cs/ct	120
case dimensions	18.4" L x 13.1" W x 6.3" H
case cube	0.88
case weight	16 lbs
cases per pallet	84
TiHi	7 x 12
shelf life	frozen: 16 months / ambient: 14 days
12 digit upc	091464705600
14 digit upc	10091464705607

SUGGESTED BID SPEC

Ultra 51% Whole Grain Mini Loaf/Super Banana/code 7056 - 120 - 2 oz. Frozen, individually wrapped Thaw & Serve mini loaf. Must conform to USDA Child Nutrition Program specifications and meet 1oz grain equivalent. Student preferred brand Super Bakery's Ultra 51% Whole Grain Mini Loaf #7056. Must meet 30% or less calories from fat, 10% or less calories from sat fat, and 30% or less sugar by weight. 1 gram fiber, 3 grams protein. All Natural; No artificial flavors, colors or preservatives, Made in the USA, No Tropical Oils, Peanut Free Product. Smart Snack Approved. Product analysis required. Kosher: D

INGREDIENTS: WATER, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), GRANULATED SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, BANANAS, EGG WHITES, DEFATTED SOY FLOUR, VITAL WHEAT GLUTEN, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, MODIFIED WHEAT STARCH, DEXTROSE, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, MONODIGLYCERIDES, DRY HONEY SOLIDS, SODIUM BICARBONATE, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, GUAR GUM, XANTHAN GUM, CINNAMON, SOY LECITHIN, WHEY. **CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK, SOY & EGGS**





Allergen & Sensitive Ingredient
(One form per supplied item)

Product: Blueberry Mini Loaf	Product Code Number: 7055
Company: Super Bakery	Contact Name & Number: Wanda McDowell 864-316-0559, Mary Dietz 443-356-7214

Fill in the following chart for each product you supply to the Anne Arundel County Public Schools.

√ Yes or No.

Component	Present in Product?
Milk	√ Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No
Egg	√ Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No
Peanut	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No
Tree Nut	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No
Fish	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No
Shellfish	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No
Soy	√ Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No
Wheat	√ Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No

Is there a policy to prevent cross contamination? √ Yes No

Is this product produced in a peanut free facility? √ Yes No

Is this product produced in a tree nut free facility? √ Yes No

IF FOR ANY REASON, THERE ARE MODIFICATIONS TO THIS PRODUCT, YOU ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR UPDATING YOUR RECORDS AND NOTIFYING US IMMEDIATELY.

Form completed by:

Barb Roach

Signature of Representative

10/10/23

Date

VP customer service

Title